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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Miller331
Golden Bear

9.300 9.000 9.0509.500 36.850
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Lily von Behren337
Golden Bear

8.950 9.250 8.9509.300 36.450
6 1 2 3 2 

2 

Anna Fedorova327
Golden Bear

9.450 9.000 8.7009.100 36.250
1 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Spirit Barbosa343
Golden Bear

9.200 9.000 9.2008.600 36.000
3T 2T 6 1 4 

4 

Jordan Henwood334
Golden Bear

9.200 8.800 8.6008.750 35.350
3T 5 4 5 5 

5 

Dhalia Krishnan330
Golden Bear

8.750 8.400 8.3008.650 34.100
8 6 5 8 6 

6 

Madison Smith355
GymWorld

8.900 7.700 8.4508.100 33.150
7 10T 7 6 7 

7 

Viva Wertz362
GymWorld

8.700 8.200 8.1007.800 32.800
9 9 8T 9 8 

8 

Maggie Pawlowski339
Golden Bear

8.500 7.700 8.3507.800 32.350
11 10T 8T 7 9 

9 

Lulu Grout354
GymWorld

8.600 8.300 7.9007.500 32.300
10 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Emily Herrmann348
GymWorld

9.050 8.300 7.0507.400 31.800
5 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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